INVOICE

BILLED TO
Tara Resident

Invoice Date: February 1, 2023
Due Upon Receipt

DUES LEVELS

Platinum Level
Gold Level
Silver Level
Bronze Level

Standard Level

Tara Civic Association

2023 Annual Dues

Your support is needed to continue the
forward progress of the subdivision. It

also go towards subdivision events,
improvements, decorations, deed

restrictions, web page and subdivision

communication.

PRICE

$ 250.00

$100.00

$75.00

$ 50.00

$ 35.00

Payments can be made by mailing a check to address below or Venmo
@taracivic. Please include name, address, phone number and email
address with payment.
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TARA CIVIC ASSOCIATION
C/O ROBERT SAY

15564 TARA BLVD

BATON ROUGE LA 70806

TARACIVICASSOCIATION.COM
TARACIVICASSN@GMAIL.COM



