

## **BILLED TO**

Tara Resident

Invoice Date: February 1, 2023

Due Upon Receipt

## Tara Civic Association 2023 Annual Dues

Your support is needed to continue the forward progress of the subdivision. It also go towards subdivision events, improvements, decorations, deed restrictions, web page and subdivision communication.

DUES LEVELS	PRICE
Platinum Level	\$ 250.00
Gold Level	\$ 100.00
Silver Level	\$ 75.00
Bronze Level	\$ 50.00
Standard Level	\$ 35.00

Payments can be made by mailing a check to address below or Venmo @taracivic. Please include name, address, phone number and email address with payment.



TARA CIVIC ASSOCIATION C/O ROBERT SAY 1554 TARA BLVD BATON ROUGE LA 70806

TARACIVICASSOCIATION.COM TARACIVICASSN@GMAIL.COM